bestbet Bounty Scramble - Part 2
World Poker Tour

Length: 01:00:00

Network Territory Date Time Zone
AT&T SPORTSNET Sun - 11/05/2017 12:00 AM Eastern
(Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET Thu - 11/09/2017 06:00 AM Eastern
(Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET Thu - 11/09/2017  05:00 AM Eastern
(Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET Sun - 11/12/2017 11:00 PM Eastern
(Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Wed - 11/08/2017 06:00 AM Mountain
Mountain Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Sun - 11/12/2017 12:30 AM Mountain
Mountain Region)
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sun - 11/05/2017 08:30 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sun - 11/05/2017  11:00 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Mon - 11/06/2017 11:00 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Wed - 11/08/2017 05:00 AM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Fri - 11/10/2017 04:00 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sat - 11/11/2017  05:00 AM Mountain
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sun - 11/12/2017 07:00 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sun - 11/05/2017  08:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sun - 11/05/2017  11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Tue - 11/07/2017  11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Wed - 11/08/2017 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Wed - 11/08/2017 05:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Wed - 11/08/2017 11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sat - 11/11/2017  11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT PLUS Sun - 11/12/2017 07:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sun - 11/12/2017  10:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Non-Magic Sun - 11/05/2017 08:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Sun - 11/05/2017  11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Mon - 11/06/2017 11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Tue - 11/07/2017  11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Wed - 11/08/2017 11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Thu - 11/09/2017  12:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Panthers Fri - 11/10/2017 11:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Sun - 11/12/2017  07:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Sun - 11/12/2017  10:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST  KC,KS Sun - 11/05/2017  08:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST  KC,NE,KS,MIDMO Sun - 11/05/2017 11:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST  STL,FW,CENTIN,SWIN,ILTH- Mon - 11/06/2017 08:00 AM Central
EVANS,CENTSOIL,SEMO,IA
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Mon - 11/06/2017 05:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Tue - 11/07/2017  04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST  KC,NE,KS,MIDMO Wed - 11/08/2017 10:00 AM Central



Network

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS OHIO
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS

FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST
FOX SPORTS WEST

Territory

KC,STL,FW,CENTIN,SWIN,ILTH-
EVANS,CENTSOIL,MIDMO,SEMO

BLUES ALL
BLUES ALL

NOBJ

NC,SC,GA,AL,MS, TN

AL,MS,TN,KY
NC,SC,GA,AL,MS, TN
Mavs,Hou,NOP

SAS

Mavs,Hou,NOP

SAS

TX,AR,LA

SAS,Griz,Hou,S LA,Beaumont

Date
Wed - 11/08/2017

Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017

Thu - 11/09/2017
Sat - 11/11/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Sat - 11/11/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Sat - 11/11/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017

Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017

Time

11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
03:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
05:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
02:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 PM
02:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM

08:00 PM
11:00 PM
06:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
05:00 PM

Zone
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific



Network

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

PRIME TICKET

PRIME TICKET

PRIME TICKET

ROOT SPORTS

ROOT SPORTS

YES

YES

YES

Territory

NO KINGS
KINGS

NO KINGS

NO DUCKS
NO DUCKS
NO DUCKS

NON NETS
NON NETS
NON NETS

Date
Wed - 11/08/2017

Thu - 11/09/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Sat - 11/11/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Sun - 11/05/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Wed - 11/08/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Thu - 11/09/2017
Sun - 11/12/2017
Mon - 11/06/2017
Tue - 11/07/2017
Fri - 11/10/2017

Time

11:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
05:00 PM
02:00 AM
08:00 PM
04:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:30 PM
01:30 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Zone
Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern



